INSTITUTION

ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
ALLEN PC

BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP

CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE DEATH ROW

DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / INTENSIVE CARE MALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR./ INTENSIVE CARE FEMALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. (FPRC FACILITY)

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / FEMALE CADRE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / MATERNITY UNIT

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) RECEPTION

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) CADRE
CORR. REC. CTR. (STO)
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) MHU

DAYTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
HOCKING

LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP

LONDON
LORAIN RECEPTION

LORAIN CADRE

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP

MARION
MARION CAMP

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT
10/1/2012
COUNT INSTITUTION COUNT
1,196 NOBLE 2,516
225
167
1,588 NORTH CENTRAL 2,231
NORTH CENTRAL CAMP 437
2,240 TOTAL 2,668
473
2,713 NORTHEAST (NEPRC) 532
2,567
133
2,700
47
3
338 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) 1,999
47 OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO) 0
32 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION 258
467 ORW CAMP MERIDIAN 20
ORW R.T.U. 39
1,167 TOTAL 2,316
487
0 OSP (YOUNGSTOWN) 425
103 OSP CAMP 120
1,757 TOTAL 545
882 PICKAWAY 2,200
1,204 RICHLAND 2,520
686
0 ROSS 1,778
1,890
SOCF (LUCASVILLE) 1,207
465 SOCFR.T.U. 66
TOTAL 1,273
1,777
SOUTHEASTERN (SCI) 1,603
2,312
186 TOLEDO 1,280
2,498
TRUMBULL 1,072
2,279
WARREN 1,363
1,043 WARREN R.T.U. 50
453 TOTAL 1,413
1,496
1,220
1,057
36
2,313
2,129
402
2,531
2,223
348
2,571
49,643 LAST WEEK'S COUNT 09/24/2012 49,497
45,831
3,812





